
The Poole Yacht Club Accommodation list 2019 

 

Campsites/caravan parks 

Rockley Park - https://www.haven.com/parks/dorset/rockley-park/ 

South Lytchett Manor - https://www.southlytchettmanor.co.uk/ 

 

Self catering 

 

Quay Holidays - https://quayholidays.co.uk/ 

Baiter Park letting - www.baiterparklettings.co.uk 

Quayside Close Apartments - http://www.quaysidecloseapartments.co.uk/ 

Baiter Holidays - https://www.baiter-holidays.co.uk/ 

Sun Ahoy - http://www.sunahoy.com/ 

Harbour View - https://www.harbourviewpoole.co.uk/  booked wc12 aug 

 

B&B/Guesthouse 

Quayside B&B - https://quaysidepoole.co.uk/ 

Cranborne House - https://www.cranborne-house.co.uk/ 

Sarnia Cherie - https://www.sarniacherie.co.uk/ 

Acorns Guest House - http://www.acornsguesthouse.co.uk/ 

 

Hotels  

Travel Lodge - https://www.travelodge.co.uk/ 

Premier Inn - https://www.premierinn.com/gb/en/home.html 

Holiday Inn - https://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/gb/en/reservation 

Thistle Hotel - https://www.thistle.com/en/dorset/poole.html 

RNLI College - https://rnli.org/rnli-college 

 


